
BLOCK 3 LOT 6
IN OR 1629/301
2001 MERI-DW

ENNIS AMY B
95578 PRINGHILL ROAD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

45-2N-28-550B-0003-0060

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4004.00

05/09/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 100,000 0 0 100,000

STANDARD
4

70,670
2,152

100,000
172,822
110,041
62,781

HX HB 37,781
25,000

172,822
0

152,276

1629/0301 7/01/2009 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ENNIS JAMES E

ENNIS AMY B

1413/0994 5/19/2006 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRATCHER AMY R

ENNIS JAMES E & AMY
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B018280 FOUNDATION 2,000 05/01/2001

MH3499 MH MOVE-ON 0 05/01/2001

MH3503 MH MOVE-ON 0 05/01/2001

2002HX Base Yr

95578 SPRINGHILL RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0800 02 1,402 128.9200 109.58 153,631 2001 2001 0 0 0 54.00 46.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1402

BAS 1,402 100 2001 1,402 70,670

1,402 1,402 70,670

BAS=[YR=2001]  W52 S27 E50  R2 U2  N25 $ .

BAS
2001

52

27

50
2.9

25

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 430.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2000 2000 3 77 2,152

2,152

1 000100 C RES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000


